
PW091404-02

$63,204.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 $4,153.00 $4,153.00 1.00 $4,153.00 $0.00

2 REMOVE & DISPOSE ASPHALT PAVEMENT SY 240.00 $8.70 $2,088.00 231.00 $2,009.70 ($78.30)

3 AC PATCHING, CLASS G, TYPE 1, 4" SY 240.00 $12.20 $2,928.00 231.00 $2,818.20 ($109.80)

4 AC LEVELING COURSE, CLASS G, TYPE 2 TON 200.00 $38.00 $7,600.00 195.53 $7,430.14 ($169.86)

5
EDGE MILL & REMOVE ASPHALT 
CONCRETE PAVEMENT SY 450.00 $3.50 $1,575.00 450.00 $1,575.00 $0.00

6 TACK COAT GAL 700.00 $1.30 $910.00 861.49 $1,119.94 $209.94

7 AC OVERLAY, CLASS G, TYPE 2, 1 1/2" TON 1,100.00 $38.00 $41,800.00 935.55 $35,550.90 ($6,249.10)

8 PARKING LOT STRIPING LS 1.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 1.00 $1,300.00 $0.00

9 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1.00 $850.00 $850.00 1.00 $850.00 $0.00

$63,204.00 $56,806.88 ($6,397.12)

PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $63,204.00

CCO #1F  ($6,397.12) NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): ($6,397.12)

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $56,806.88

CHANGE TO DATE: ($6,397.12)

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

CONTRACTOR:  HILLS MATERIALS COMPANY

TOTAL

CONTRACTOR: 

DATE:

DATE:

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE)

ENGINEER:  DATE:

DATE:

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
SEPTEMBER 3, 2004

FITZGERALD STADIUM PARKING LOT OVERLAY
PROJECT NUMBER PR04-1400

Fitzgerald Stadium Parking Lot Overlay - PR04-1400
CCO #1F Page 1



PW091404-02

$63,204.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

2 REMOVE & DISPOSE ASPHALT PAVEMENT

3 AC PATCHING, CLASS G, TYPE 1, 4"

4 AC LEVELING COURSE, CLASS G, TYPE 2

6 TACK COAT

7 AC OVERLAY, CLASS G, TYPE 2, 1 1/2"

CONTRACTOR:  HILLS MATERIALS COMPANY

NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION

PREPARED BY:  KEITH JOHNSON DATE: SEPTEMBER 3, 2004

REASON FOR CHANGE

NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION

NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION

NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION

LESS QUANTITY THAN ESTIMATED.  LEVELING COURSE SMOOTHED OUT UNEVEN AREAS.

FITZGERALD STADIUM PARKING LOT OVERLAY

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
SEPTEMBER 3, 2004

PROJECT NUMBER PR04-1400

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F

Fitzgerald Stadium Parking Lot Overlay - PR04-1400
CCO #1F Page 2


